                                                                                                            PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
S8000 Series Modular pH & ORP Systems
Specifications
pH Range:   0 - 14pH (0-12.3pH with low
Na+ ion error)
Temperature Range:  0-100 Degrees Celsius, de-rat-
ed under pressure. 0-80
Degrees Celsius, when

SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
                                                                                                            PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
S8000CD Flat surface pH elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, Ryton body, double junction reference
S8000CD-ORP Flat surface ORP elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, Ryton body, double junction reference
S8000CDHF Flat surface pH elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, HF resistant, Ryton body, double junction reference
S8000CD-LC Flat surface pH elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, for low conductivity water (<100uS), Ryton body, double junction  reference
S8075CD Flat surface pH elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, Ryton body, double junction reference, integrated 3/4" NPT threads
 S8075CD-ORP Flat surface ORP elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, Ryton body, double junction reference, integrated 3/4" NPT threads
S8075CDHF Flat surface pH elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, HF resistant, Ryton body, double junction reference, integrated 3/4" NPT threads
S8075CD-LC Flat surface pH elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, for low conductivity water (<100uS),Ryton body, double junction reference,